L24000333679

(Requestor's Name)
. (Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
. (Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer

Office Use Only

1.



400433203124

2024 AUG - 1 AM 9: 47

2024 AUG -- 1 PM 3: 31

CT CORP

(850) 656- 4724 3458 lakesore Drive Taliahassee, FL 32312

08/01/2024

Da	ite:	08/01/2024	- 4: DW
		Acc#I2016000007	
Name:	PCHA-Co	mmunity Growth II GP	PLLC
Document #:			
Order #:	15796163		
Certified Copy of Arts & Amend: Plain Copy: Certificate of Good Standing: Certified Copy of			Z024 AUG - I AH 9: 4
Apostille/Notarial Certification:		Country of Destination:	n
Filing:	Certified Plain: COGS:	d: 🚺	Email Address for Annual Report Notification
Availability Document Examiner Updater Verifier W.P. Verifier Ref#	Amount	::\$ 155.00	

Thank you!

COVER LETTER

	New Filing Section Division of Corporations		
	PCHA-Community Growth II	GP, LLC	
SUBJEC			
The enclo	sed Articles of Organization and f	ee(s) are submitted for filing.	
Please ret	urn all correspondence concerning	this matter to the following:	
	Michael H. Syme		
		Name of Person	
	Fox Rothschild LLP		2024 AUG - 1 AH 9: 47
		Firm/Company	- 5U
	500 Grant Street, Suite 2500		7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5
	-	Address	in,, 6
	Pittsburgh, PA 15219		11
	nthompson@pinellashousing.co	City/State and Zip Code	
	E-mail address: (to	be used for future annual report notification)	
For further	information concerning this matte	r, please call:	
	Neil Thompson	727 489-0771 at ()	
	Name of Person	Area Code Daytime Telephone Number	
Enclosed	is a check for the following amou	nt:	
■\$ 125.0	00 Filing Fee ☐S130.00 Filing Certificate of St	atus Certified Copy Certif (additional copy is enclosed) Certifi	0.00 Filing Fee, icate of Status & ed Copy nal copy is enclosed)
	Mailing Address New Filing Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314	Street Address New Filing Section Division The Centre of Tallahassee 2415 N. Monroe Street, Suite 8 Tallahassee, FL 32303	10

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE II - Address:	contain the words "Limited			
The mailing address and stree	et address of the principal of	office of the Limited	Liability Company is:	
<u>Prin</u>		Mailing Address:		
Largo, FL 33778			9 Ulmerton Rd. o, FL 33778	
another business entity with The name and the Florida str	an active Florida registrati	ed agent are:	You must designate an individ	2024 AUG - 1 - 121 9: 1;
		Name		F. F. 19:
11479 Ulmerton Rd.				7
	riorida street addre	ss (P.O. Box <u>NOT</u> ac	reeptable)	
	T	FL	33778	
	Largo		Zip	
	<u>Largo</u> City	State	Z.ip	

(CONTINUED)

ARTICLE IV-

The name and address of each person authorized to manage and control the Limited Liability Company:

Title: "AMBR" = Authorized Member	Name and Address:
"MGR" = Manager <u>AMBR</u>	Housing Opportunities of Pinellas, Inc. 11479 Ulmerton Rd. Largo, FL 33778
	
	2824 AJG - 1
(Use attachment if necessary)	رح
r an effective date is listed, the date must be se date of filing.)	specific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 90 days of meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be list
RTICLE VI: Other provisions, if any.	sin of state s records.
REQUIRED SIGNATURE:	il Thomason
This document is exe I am aware that any fa	member or an authorized representative of a member. ecuted in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b). Florida Statutes. Talse information submitted in a document to the Department of State gree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.
Neil Thompso	On Typed or printed name of signee

as

Filing Fees: \$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent

- \$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)
- \$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)